Dept. Of Transportation		Project No. AIP 3-02-0253-08/54455 Project Name: Sand Point Airport Runway				Opened At:	4111 Aviation Ave. Ar	nchorage, Alask	Certified True & Correct			
and F	Public Facilities		litation, Phasen: Sand Poir			Opened By: Date:	Sharon L. Smith, P.E. August 07, 2002	, Chief of Contr	acts	Sharon	L. Smith, P.E.	Date
						Checked by JM						
		Engineers Estimate					struction Company, Inc.	QAP		Chief of Contracts Section, Ce		Page 1 of 3
COMPI	LATION OF BIDS		DBE	Goals: 6.7%			20 A Street rage, AK 99518		8th Avenue e, AK 99518			Contractor
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
D-701a(1)	CPEP pipe, 18 Inch	LF	\$80.00	50	\$4,000.00	\$70.00	\$3,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00			
D-701a(2)	Pipe, 48 Inch	LF	\$120.00	100	\$12,000.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00			
D-751c	Inlets	Ea	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00			
G-100a	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS	\$450,000.00	All Req'd	\$450,000.00	LS	\$615,000.00	LS	\$1,460,000.00			
G-130a	Field Office	LS	\$20,000.00	All Req'd	\$20,000.00	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$16,000.00			
G-130b	Field Laboratory	LS	\$20,000.00	All Req'd	\$20,000.00	LS	\$18,000.00	LS	\$10,000.00			
G-131a	Engineering Transportation (Truck)	Ea	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00			
G-135a	Construction Surveying by the Contractor	LS	\$70,000.00	All Req'd	\$70,000.00	LS	\$110,000.00	LS	\$70,000.00			
G-135b	Conditional Survey Party	hour	\$200.00	50	\$10,000.00	\$300.00	\$15,000.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00			
G-135c	Monuments by the Contractor	LS	\$2,000.00	All Req'd	\$2,000.00	LS	\$1,700.00	LS	\$1,000.00			
G-700a	Flagman	CS	\$10,000.00	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00			
L-100d	Medium Intensity Runway Edge and Threshold Light, L- 861 and L-861E	Ea	\$400.00	32	\$12,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$38,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$32,000.00			
L-100h	Remove Existing Runway Light and Taxiway Light	Ea	\$250.00	16	\$4,000.00	\$175.00	\$2,800.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00			
L-108a	Underground Cable #8 AWG, Copper, 5 kV FAA Type "B" or Type "C", L-824	LF	\$4.00	1,500	\$6,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$3,000.00			
L-108c	#6 Bare Copper Ground Conductor	LF	\$2.00	1,400	\$2,800.00	\$1.50	\$2,100.00	\$1.00	\$1,400.00			
L-108g	Ground Rod	Ea	\$200.00	4	\$800.00	\$195.00	\$780.00	\$150.00	\$600.00			
L-110g	2-Inch PE Conduit	LF	\$12.00	1,300	\$15,600.00	\$16.00	\$20,800.00	\$6.00	\$7,800.00			

Project No. 54455			Fnair	neers Estimat	e	B. West Construction Company, Inc.		QAP			
	No. Item		Unit Price			Unit Price Amount				Unit Price	Amount
P-152b	Rock Excavation	Unit cy	\$10.00	2,980	Amount \$29,800.00	\$17.00	\$50,660.00	\$10.00	Amount \$29,800.00	Unit Flice	Amount
P-152i	Borrow Embankment	т	\$4.00	30,830	\$123,320.00	\$12.00	\$369,960.00	\$10.00	\$308,300.00		
P-154b	Subbase Course	Т	\$25.00	5,850	\$146,250.00	\$20.00	\$117,000.00	\$20.00	\$117,000.00		
P-154c	Subbase Material Stockpile	Т	\$20.00	1,000	\$20,000.00	\$11.00	\$11,000.00	\$10.00	\$10,000.00		
P-157a	Erosion and Pollution Control Administration	LS	\$3,000.00	All Req'd	\$3,000.00	LS	\$7,000.00	LS	\$5,000.00		
P-157b	Temporary Erosion and Pollution Control	CS	\$10,000.00	All Req'd	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00	CS	\$10,000.00		
P-162a	Pavement Cold Planing	yd2	\$3.00	8,770	\$26,310.00	\$0.01	\$87.70	\$4.00	\$35,080.00		
P-185a(2)	Primary Armor Stone-Class B (3.5 Ton)	Ton	\$20.00	14,400	\$288,000.00	\$24.00	\$345,600.00	\$70.00	\$1,008,000.00		
P-185a(3)	Primary Armor Stone-Class B-1 (1.5 Ton)	Ton	\$18.00	1,600	\$28,800.00	\$40.00	\$64,000.00	\$100.00	\$160,000.00		
P-185a(4)	Primary Armor	Ton	\$11.00	1,130	\$12,430.00	\$50.00	\$56,500.00	\$100.00	\$113,000.00		
P-185b(2)	Underlayer Stone- Class B (0.35 Ton)	Ton	\$14.00	13,240	\$185,360.00	\$20.00	\$264,800.00	\$35.00	\$463,400.00		
P-185b(3)	Underlayer Stone- Class B-1 (0.15 Ton)	Ton	\$12.00	800	\$9,600.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00	\$35.00	\$28,000.00		
P-185b(4)	Underlayer Stone- Class C (0.1 Ton)	Ton	\$9.00	1,400	\$12,600.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$35.00	\$49,000.00		
P-209b	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	Ton	\$27.00	7,300	\$197,100.00	\$20.00	\$146,000.00	\$40.00	\$292,000.00		
P-401a	Bituminous Mixture	Ton	\$55.00	3,610	\$198,550.00	\$112.00	\$404,320.00	\$80.00	\$288,800.00		
P-401b	Bituminous Price Adjustment	CS	\$0.00	All Req'd	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00	CS	\$0.00		
P-401c	Bituminous Materials (PG-52- 28)	Ton	\$410.00	200	\$82,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$220,000.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00		
P-620c	Painted Markings	LS	\$73,000.00	All Req'd	\$73,000.00	LS	\$58,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00		
P-620d	Painted Marking Removal	Square Foot	\$4.00	15,000	\$60,000.00	\$2.30	\$34,500.00	\$2.00	\$30,000.00		

Proje	ect No. 54455	Engineers Estimate				B. West Construction Company, Inc.		QAP			
No.	Item	Unit	Unit Price	Approx. Qty	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
P-630a	Pavement Grooving	Square Yard	\$2.50	10,480	\$26,200.00	\$7.50	\$78,600.00	\$6.00	\$62,880.00		
P-670a	Hazard Marker Barrier	Ea	\$135.00	40	\$5,400.00	\$510.00	\$20,400.00	\$160.00	\$6,400.00		
P-670b	Flasher Unit	Ea	\$50.00	40	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$880.00	\$10.00	\$400.00		
P-670c	Flag	Ea	\$20.00	40	\$800.00	\$4.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$400.00		
T-901a	Seeding	Square Yard	\$1.00	8,650	\$8,650.00	\$0.40	\$3,460.00	\$2.00	\$17,300.00		
	Total Basic Bid				\$2,229,970.00		\$3,215,507.70		\$4,779,060.00		